www.metrixvibration.com • info@metrixvibration.com • 281.940.1802
Doc# 1667493 • HI-903 PRO Hardy Shaker • Jan 2026-Rev H • Page 1 of 2
HI-903 PRO HARDY SHAKER
Datasheet
OVERVIEW
HI-903 PRO is a compact, battery powered, and completely self-
contained vibration reference source which can be conveniently used
to calibrate individual sensors, vibration switches and data collectors,

3.	 Operating range reduced at higher payloads. Reference manual for full details.
4.	 As shipped from factory in new condition.
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL DESCRIPTION CERTIFICATIONS
HI-903 PRO
Portable Shaker, variable frequency and amplitude control for accelerometers, velocity
sensors and proximity probes, internal memory, USB flash drive output, easy certificate
of calibration with supplied Excel template, rugged Pelican® Storm case, standard
accessories and operates on rechargeable batteries.
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Power Cord and Plug Adapters (110-260 VAC,
50-60 Hz)
Mounting Wrench
3719-002 Stud, 1/4-28 to 1/4-28 UNF
0228-0070-05 Bushing, 1/4-28 to 10-32 UNC
100942 USB flash drive with Report Generation
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
HI-223-9M
(Metric Units)
HI-223-9E
(English Units)
Eddy Current Probe Test Kit with
Micrometer - fits HI 903 PRO or HI 913
only
0205-0049 Mounting Spacer
0228-0136-01 Mounting Plate, Magnetic 2” Dia, 1/4”
thick
0228-0141-01 Stud, 1/4-28 to M8 (Metric)
0228-0137-01 Adapter stud. 1/4-28 UNF to 3/8-24 (HI
5701VT)
0228-0075-01 4140 Steel Target (incl w/ 223/224 kits)
0228-0071-02 Velocity/Universal Transducer Adapter, w/
screw
0228-0070-03 Bushing, 1/4-28 to 2-56 UNC
0228-0070-04 Bushing, 1/4-28 to 6-32 UNC
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
8841-0101 Adapter, 1/4-28 UNF (M) TO 1/4" NPT (F)
8841-0100 Adapter, 1/4-28 UNF (M) TO 1/2" NPT (F)
8841-0106 Adapter, 1/4-28 UNF (M) TO 3/8-24 UNF (F)
8841-0113 Adapter, 1/4-28 UNF (M) TO M8 x 1.0 (F)
8841-0114 Adapter, 1/4-28 UNF (M) TO M10 x 1.25 (F)
NON STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Note: Metrix is continuously improving our products. Please
refer to our website to download the latest version of this